
Autumn semester of 2017/2018 academic year

K-714a. Exam Schedule

Fri, 22 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Scientific Research Methodology  M17-504  Volfengagen V.E.
Mon, 25 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Financial Investigations in State Financial Monitoring  S13-703, S14-504, S14-505

 Gobrusenko K.I.
Mon, 25 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Selected Chapters of Higher Mathematics  M17-601, M17-611, M17-621

 Kutukov A.A.
Mon, 25 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Discrete Mathematics (Mathematical Logic)  B17-504, B17-594, B17-5I1

 Shapkin P.A.
Tue, 26 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Russian Language and Speech Culture  S17-701  Semyonova N.V.
Tue, 26 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Theoretical Physics (Selected Chapters)  M17-107, M17-108  Savchenkov P.S.,

Ivliev S.V.
Wed, 27 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Quantum Mechanics  B15-101  Urin M.G.
Wed, 27 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Physics (Mechanics)  B17-504  Okorokov V.A.
Thu, 28 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Data Analysis  B14-701  Nizametdinov S.U.
Tue, 09 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Investment Analysis  B14-706  Kolychev V.D.
Sat, 13 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Numerical Analysis  B17-502, B17-601, S17-601  Suchkov M.V.
Tue, 16 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Dynamics and Safety of Nuclear Power Facilities  M16-S82, M16-S83

 Afanasiev V.V.
Wed, 17 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Analytical Geometry  B17-502, B17-601, S17-601  Volkov V.E., Kamynin V.L.
Thu, 18 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Optimization Methods  B15-506, B15-701, B15-702  Yakovlichev A.Y.,

Makarov V.V.
Fri, 19 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Optimization Methods  B15-501, B15-503  Eydlin A.A., Makarov V.V.
Mon, 22 Jan 09:00 — 17:00 EXAM Computers and Peripherals  B17-503, B17-5I3, S17-501, S17-591  Gurov V.V.,

Kuzminova A.V., Lyubomudrov A.A., Ovcharenko E.S.
Tue, 23 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Nuclear Physics  M17-165, M17-166  Astapov I.I., Dmitrieva A.N.,

Zadeba E.A., Hohlov S.S., Yashin I.I.
Sat, 27 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Computers and Peripherals  B17-505  Ovcharenko E.S., Lyubomudrov A.A.,

Kuzminova A.V., Gurov V.V.


